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Event 15b: Under 17 Girls Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 92 Megan MOORE (QLD) 2:33.943
Half Lap 14.826 (2)

Lap 1 24.376 24.376 (2)
Lap 2 18.127 42.504 (2)
Lap 3 18.017 1:00.521 (1)
Lap 4 18.174 1:18.695 (1)
Lap 5 18.524 1:37.220 (1)
Lap 6 18.896 1:56.116 (1)
Lap 7 18.977 2:15.093 (1)
Lap 8 18.849 2:33.943 (1)

2. 95 Neve PARSLOW (QLD) 2:34.386 +0.443
Half Lap 14.090 14.090 (1)

Lap 1 23.413 23.413 (1)
Lap 2 18.466 41.880 (1)
Lap 3 18.748 1:00.629 (2)
Lap 4 19.114 1:19.743 (2)
Lap 5 18.891 1:38.635 (2)
Lap 6 18.622 1:57.257 (2)
Lap 7 18.690 2:15.947 (2)
Lap 8 18.438 2:34.386 (2)


